Ne
n/n

WpeHTudukatop bann

1 3593585
2 4696517
3 4226539
4 4506638
5 4379644
6 4844712
7 4152993
8 4108682
9 3643077
10 3575718
11 3679070
12 3751337
13 3645939
14 3970588
15 4027029
16 3845163
17 4407416
18 4149355
19 4375981
20 4502535
21 4557247
22 4313769
23 4600732
24 4641759
25 4201120
26 4599482
27 4689959
28 4362841
29 4528161
30 3717881
31 4191121

He ABUrca
He ABUrcsa

He ABUrca

He ABUrcsa

He ABUIcA
He ABUrca
He ABUrcsa
He ABUrcsa
He ABUIcA
He ABUrcsA
0

He ABUrcsa
He ABUIcA

He ABUrcsa
He ABUrcsa

He ABUrcsa
He ABUIcA
He ABUrcsa

Mo YBaXWTENbHOW NpUYMHE

68,00

90,00

26,00

64,00

78,00

59,00

89,00
82,00

55,00
99,00
88,00
60,00

56,00



