№ п/п	Идентификатор	Балл	
1	3593585		68,00
2	4696517		90,00
3	4226539	не явился	
4	4506638	не явился	
5	4379644		26,00
6	4844712	не явился	
7	4152993		64,00
8	4108682	не явился	
9	3643077		78,00
10	3575718	не явился	
11	3679070	не явился по уважительной причине	
12	3751337	не явился	
13	3645939	не явился	
14	3970588	не явился	
15	4027029	не явился	
16	3845163	0	
17	4407416		59,00
18	4149355	не явился	
19	4375981	не явился	
20	4502535		89,00
21	4557247		82,00
22	4313769	не явился	
23	4600732	не явился	
24	4641759		55,00
25	4201120		99,00
26	4599482		88,00
27	4689959		60,00
28	4362841	не явился	
29	4528161	не явился	
30	3717881	не явился	
31	4191121		56,00